
Human Resource Contacts       
NAME  TITLE  PHONE 

NUMBER  HR Focus  LOCATION  EMAIL 

General HR 

Kathy Vicory  Director Human Resources  713‐860‐2546    Houston, Texas  Kathy.Vicory@genlp.com 

Brent Coleman  Manager Human Resources  318‐242‐5260  Trucking Operations / Genesis 
Rail  Rustin, Louisiana  Brent.Coleman@genlp.com 

Mandy Todd  Human Resource Business 
Partner ‐ Senior  713‐860‐2515 

Pipeline Operations /  
Engineering / HSSE / Refinery 
Services / Corporate Staff 

Houston, Texas  Mandy.Todd@genlp.com 

HR Specialist 

Leslie Cardenas  Specialist – Compensation & 
Benefits  713‐860‐2571  Compensation and Benefits  Houston, Texas  Leslie.Cardenas@genlp.com 

Kylee Ngo  Director  – Compensation and 
Benefit  713‐860‐2653 

Retirement Savings Plan /  
Health and Welfare /  

Compensation Programs 
Houston, Texas  Kylee.Ngo@genlp.com 

Charlotte Hood  Specialist ‐ Benefits  318‐242‐5235  Disability Programs / 
Life Insurance Programs  Rustin, Louisiana  Charlotte.Hood@genlp.com 

Payroll 

Suzanne Cowan  Manager – Payroll  832‐280‐3167  Payroll  Houston, Texas  Suzanne.cowan@genlp.com 

Patrice Kight  Supervisor – Payroll  713‐860‐2514  Payroll  Houston, Texas  Patrice.Kight@genlp.com 

Antonnette 
Grant  Payroll Administrator II  713‐860‐2551  Payroll  Houston, Texas  Antonnette.Grant@genlp.com 

Michelle Watson  Payroll Administrator II  713‐860‐2504  Payroll  Houston, Texas  Michelle.Watson@genlp.com 

Jessica Archie  Payroll Assistant I  832‐280‐3047  Payroll  Houston, Texas  Jessica.Archie@genlp.com 


